
The lbllo*'ing Head D'Man working in

No.22 /3/2019--Estt-X I 94
Government of India

Ceritral Water Commission

, Room No.310 (S), Sewa Bhawan
R.K.Puram, New Delhil 10066
Dated: Zz.^"/t May,2023

OFFICE ORDER

Central Water Commission are granted leave as under:-

sr.
No.

Name of the Person
Sh./Smt./lVliss

Place of Posting Nature
of
Leave

Period of Leave
Iotal

Balance
From To

1 Ashish Yadav
498282

BCD (E & NE)
Dte., CWC

EL. 23.02.2023 1 EL-311
E[PL-474

2. Biswajeet Biswas
767729

Gates(N&W) EL.
EL.

21.01.2023
17.02.2023

27.0t.2023 4
1

EL-
300+06
HPL-s12

J. Savitri Chaubey
395891

Estt-XIV EL.
Com.L.
EL.
EL.
E.L.
E.L.
E.L.

20.01.2023
09.02.2023
27.02.2023
28.03.2023
06.04.2023
12.04.2023
04.05.2023

ro.oi.zozt
28.02.2023
29.03.2023

1

2
2
2

1

1

I

EL-
300+07
IIPL-258

4. Sher Singh Kumawat
434717

A/C-III EL. 13.03.2023 1 EL-
300+14
HPL-153

5. Surender Kumar
003002

BCD(E&NE) EL" 23.02.2023 24.02.2023 2 EL-
300+04
IIPL-388

It is certified that aforesaid
proceeded on leave.

persons have been posted to same place & station from where they had

Copy to:-
1 . Pay & Accounts Officer, C.W.C., New Delhi.
2. Section Officer (A/c-IIl ) , C.\ry.C. New Dethi.
3. e-Governance Cell, CWC, New Delhi.

W4sD13
(RITA ANGRISH)
Section Officer

Tel. No.29583316

a


