No.22/3/2019--Estt-X/4/6 Government of India Central Water Commission

Room No.310 (S), Sewa Bhawan R.K.Puram, New Delhi110066 Dated: May, 2023

OFFICE ORDER

The following Head D'Man working in Central Water Commission are granted leave as under:-

Sl. No.	Name of the Person Sh./Smt./Miss	Place of Posting	Nature of Leave	Period of Leave			Balance
				From	То	Total	
1.	Ashish Yadav 498282	BCD (E & NE) Dte., CWC	EL.	23.02.2023	-	1	EL-311 HPL-474
2.	Biswajeet Biswas 767729	Gates(N&W)	EL. EL.	24.01.2023 17.02.2023	27.01.2023	4 1	EL- 300+06 HPL-512
3.	Savitri Chaubey 395891	Estt-XIV	EL. Com.L. EL. E.L. E.L. E.L.	20.01.2023 09.02.2023 27.02.2023 28.03.2023 06.04.2023 12.04.2023 04.05.2023	10.02.2023 28.02.2023 29.03.2023	1 2 2 2 1 1 1	EL- 300+07 HPL-258
4.	Sher Singh Kumawat 434717	A/C-III	EL.	13.03.2023	-	1	EL- 300+14 HPL-153
5.	Surender Kumar 003002	BCD(E&NE)	EL.	23.02.2023	24.02.2023	2	EL- 300+04 HPL-388

It is certified that aforesaid persons have been posted to same place & station from where they had proceeded on leave.

(RITA ANGRISH) Section Officer Tel. No.29583316

Copy to:-

- 1. Pay & Accounts Officer, C.W.C., New Delhi.
- 2. Section Officer (A/c-III), C.W.C. New Delhi.
- 3. e-Governance Cell, CWC, New Delhi.